Sartobind MultiSep is a membrane chro-
matography system for the purification of
biomolecules in the pharmaceutical and
biotech industry. The technology combines the
advantages of conventional chromatography
columns in terms of separation power and
capacity with membrane technology regard-
ing mass transfer, high throughput and

Demmer, W., and
Nussbaumer, D., Large
Scale Membrane
Adsorbers. J. Chro-
matography, A, 852,
73-81 (1999).
Sartobind MA 75
downscale units with
4 mm bed height
For a complete MultiSep system you need: Technical Data
Order no. Order no. Order no. Flow rate Nominal Bed
modules cores housings* [l/min + protein volume
100 kPa] binding [ml]
capacity [g]
91-X-01K-15-03 90-CR-PO15-03 90-HS-PO - - - 03 0.4–0.6 0.7–1 35
91-X-02K-15-06 90-CR-PO15-06 90-HS-PO - - - 06 0.8–1.3 1.5–2 70
91-X-05K-15-12 90-CR-PO15-12 90-HS-PO - - - 12 1.7–2.6 3–4 140
91-X-10K-15-25 90-CR-PO15-25 90-HS-PO - - - 25 3.4–5.1 6–8 280
91-X-20K-15-50 90-CR-PO15-50 90-HS-PO - - - 50 6.8–10 12–16 560
91-X-02K-30-03 90-CR-PO30-03 90-HS-PO - - - 03 0.2–0.3 1.5–2 72
91-X-05K-30-06 90-CR-PO30-06 90-HS-PO - - - 06 0.4–0.6 3–4 144
91-X-10K-30-12 90-CR-PO30-12 90-HS-PO - - - 12 0.8–1.1 6–8 288
91-X-20K-30-25 90-CR-PO30-25 90-HS-PO - - - 25 1.5–2.2 12–16 575
91-X-40K-30-50 90-CR-PO30-50 90-HS-PO - - - 50 3.0–4.5 24–32 1150
91-X-05K-60-03 90-CR-PO60-03 90-HS-PO - - - 03 0.08–0.12 3–4 133
91-X-10K-60-06 90-CR-PO60-06 90-HS-PO - - - 06 0.16–0.24 6–8 266
91-X-20K-60-12 90-CR-PO60-12 90-HS-PO - - - 12 0.3–0.5 12–16 533
91-X-40K-60-25 90-CR-PO60-25 90-HS-PO - - - 25 0.6–0.9 24–32 1065
91-X-80K-60-50 90-CR-PO60-50 90-HS-PO - - - 50 1.3–1.9 48–64 2130
Height of module in cm
Nominal number of layers 15 (4 mm), 30 (8 mm) , 60 (16 mm bed height)
Nominal adsorption area in cm2 + 1000
X=ion exchanger type S, Q, C or D